

BRISBANE

RACING CLUB

RACEDAY CUSTOMER DATA COLLECTION & PRIZE GIVEAWAY JULY - OCTOBER 2018 PROMOTION

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. The major promotion, Brisbane Racing Club July-October 2018 Promotion, will commence at 10:30am Saturday 28th, July 2018 and will conclude 5:00pm Saturday October 20th, 2018.
- 2. Entries close at the Brisbane Racing Club on 5:00pm Saturday October 20th, 2018.
- 3. This competition will be run at all Saturday Raceday's at Doomben Racecourse from Saturday the 28th of July 2018 until 5:00pm on Saturday the 20th of October, 2018.
- 4. To be eligible for entry into the promotion, patron must be aged 18 years or older.
- 5. A patron will only receive a maximum of one (1) entry into the promotion.
- 6. All eligible patrons' details will be exported from the data collection and assigned a number.
- 7. A random number generator will be used to choose the winning number.
- 8. The winner will be selected on Tuesday, 23rd of October at the Brisbane Racing Club Administration Office.
- 9. The winner will be notified immediately following the draw.
- 10. The random numbers will be allocated in the order it is exported from the data collection and monitored by an approved BRC staff member.
- 11. Whilst all care will be taken, the Brisbane Racing Club will not be responsible for any lost entries caused by malfunctions or problems relating to the program/s used for the data collection.
- 12. The total promotional prize pool is valued at approximately \$930. Prize is 2x Tickets to the Birdcage at the Melbourne Cup Raceday at Doomben Racecourse, on the 6th of November 2018.
- 13. Prize is not transferable or exchangeable.
- 14. The Brisbane Racing Club shall not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever which is suffered (including but not limited to indirect or consequential loss), or for personal injury suffered or sustained as a result of taking the prize, except for any liability which cannot be excluded by law.
- 15. The Brisbane Racing Club Board, Management Committee, Management, Staff and their families are ineligible to enter the promotion.
- 16. Management's decision is final and no correspondence will be entered into.
- 17. The promoter is the Brisbane Racing Club, 230 Lancaster Road, Ascot QLD 4007.

EAGLE FARM & DOOMBEN

BRISBANE RACING CLUB LIMITED

PO Box 817 Hamilton Central, Queensland 4007. Administration Office: Eagle Farm Racecourse, 230 Lancaster Road, Ascot, Queensland 4007. P: 617 3268 2171 * F: 617 3868 2410 * W: www.brc.com.au